Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
IOT8700 Series
Wireless Test Solution
Build Confidence in IoT, 4x Faster
What are we seeing in today’s IoT World?
Driven by the need for convenience and portability in Internet of Things (IoT) devices, device
manufacturers now face new challenges in testing the increasingly smaller devices when wired
connections are not possible. IoT technologies is widely used in many mission critical applications

3000-6000 MHz > 60 dB
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 21
Ordering Information
Step 1: Choose single or multidevice test configuration (select one)
IOT8720A IoT wireless test solution
IOT8740A IoT wireless test solution, multidevice
Step 2: Choose radio option (select one or more)
X8721A- BT5 Bluetooth Low Energy 4.2, 5.0, 5.1 and 5.2
X8721A-WLN Wireless LAN a/b/g/n/ac
Step 3: Choose multidevice option (select one); skip this step for IOT8720A
X8721A-D04 Multidevice, 4-DUT
Step 4: Choose software option (optional)
XA8722A IoT Soft Front Panel Pro
XA8723A IoT Signaling Measurement Suite
(required KS8400A Keysight PathWave test automation)
Step 5: Choose RF Shield Enclosure (optional)
X8763A Small RF shielded enclosure and antenna coupler
X8764A Medium RF shielded enclosure and antenna coupler
X8765A Large RF shielded enclosure and antenna coupler
Step 6: Choose other accessories (optional)
X8761A Rackmount kit
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 22
Software – License Type and Terms
For XA8722A IoT soft front panel Pro and XA8723A IoT signaling measurement suite
Time-base license type and support subscription
R-X4Y-001-L 12-months, node-locked license, KeysightCare software support subscription
R-X4Y-002-L 12-months, floating (single site) license, KeysightCare software support subscription
R-X4Y-004-L 12-months, transportable license, KeysightCare software support subscription
R-X4Y-005-L 12-months, USB portable license, KeysightCare software support subscription
For KS8400A Pathwave test automation developer system
Time-base license type and support subscription
R-D4A-001-L 12-months, node-locked license, KeysightCare software support subscription
R-D4A-002-L 12-months, floating (single site) license, KeysightCare software support subscription